
3x20 50

3x20 50

3x20 50

ROUZES Corentin LA FOUGERAISE S1 60BC 51

ALMANZA Luc T.S.LA RADE S3 60BC 51

60BC 51

60BC 51

60BC 51

BARGIN Christine C.S.A.MARINE BREST D2 60BC 52

PANNETIER Paul LA DUGUESCLIN JG 60BC 52

60BC 52

60BC 52

60BC 52

JOURT PINEAU Clara LA DUGUESCLIN JF 60BC 53

60BC 53

60BC 53

ROUZES Corentin LA FOUGERAISE S1 3x20 54

3x20 54

3x20 54

54

54

54

60BC 55

60BC 55

60BC 55

60BC 55

60BC 55

60BC 55

60BC 55

55

60BC 56

60BC 56

60BC 56

PANNETIER Paul LA DUGUESCLIN JG 3x20 60

LE BODIC Valentine PLOEMEL TIR CF 3x20 60

GUEZENNEC Tom T.S.LA RADE CG 3X20 60

CLEMENT Raphael T.S.LA RADE CG 60BC 61

COLIN Clémence T.S.LA RADE D1 60BC 61

60BC 61

60BC 61

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°56 VENDREDI 31 MAI 16h30

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°60 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 09h15

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°61 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 09H15

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°50 VENDREDI 31 MAI 09h00

CARABINE 50m libre SERIE N°51 VENDREDI 31 MAI 09h00

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°52 VENDREDI 31 MAI 11h00

CARABINE 50m 3x20 SERIE N°54 VENDREDI 31 MAI 14h45

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°55 VENDREDI 31 MAI 14h45

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°53 VENDREDI 31 MAI 13h00



HOREL Armel A.S.A.L. TIR S3 60BC 62

CERNA Julia C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF 60BC 62

GIRARD Philippe CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 60BC 62

FRESIL Grégory E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN S2 60BC 62

KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 60BC 62

TANNE Nicolas St KE S1 60BC 62

AUDOUX Nathalie VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS D2 60BC 62

OMNES Enzo A.T.S.T.LANNION CG 60BC 63

FRANGI STEFANETTI Clément C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG 60BC 63

GHARSALLAOUI Ines C.S.GARNISON RENNES MF 60BC 63

LECLERC John William C.S.GARNISON RENNES MG 60BC 63

BADREDDINE Dalal C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 60BC 63

LE VIAVANT Henriette CARABINE BIGOUDENNE D2 60BC 63

GUEZENNEC Tom T.S.LA RADE CG 60BC 63

THEAULT Marion T.S.MALOUIN D1 60BC 63

BOUE Marcel VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 60BC 63

SAFFRAY Thomas VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S1 60BC 63

DUGUE PENVERN Gaspard C.S.GARNISON RENNES MG 3x20 64

CERNA Julia C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF 3x20 64

COROUGE Héloise CARABINE BIGOUDENNE CF 3x20 64

FRESIL Grégory E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN S2 3x20 64

JOURT PINEAU Clara LA DUGUESCLIN JF 3x20 64

KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 3x20 64

ANGLERAUX Caroline S.T.GUISE D1 3x20 64

CHATAL Mina T.S.LA RADE CF 3x20 64

FLOCH Jean Claude A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 60BC 65

FERAUD Raphael A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 60BC 65

TASSEL Gurvan T.S.LA RADE S1 60BC 65

LEONI Vincent A.S.E.A.A.COETQUIDAN CG 60BC 66

LE BODIC Valentine PLOEMEL TIR CF 60BC 66

TREUPEL Jules T.S.DU TRIEUX S1 60BC 66

TASSEL Gurvan T.S.LA RADE S1 60BC 66

60BC 66

HELLEUX Julien E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 3x20 70

LARCHER Paul E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 3x20 70

CHATAL Mina T.S.LA RADE CF 60BC 71

60BC 71

60BC 71

LEMAITRE Damien AURORE VITRE S1 60BC 72

DUGUE PENVERN Gaspard C.S.GARNISON RENNES MG 60BC 72

HENRY Maiwenn E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN JF 60BC 72

PREVOT Clément E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 60BC 72

CARADEC Hadrien E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN MG 60BC 72

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°71 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 09h15

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°72 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 11h00

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°62 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 11h00

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°66 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 16h30

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°70 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 09h15

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°63 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 13h00

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°65 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 14h45

CARABINE 50m 3x20 SERIE N°64 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 14h45



LE PENE Ael LES TIREURS DU LOCH D1 60BC 72

GUEHO Yannick LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 60BC 72

RICHE Thomas T.S.BRIOCHIN JG 60BC 72

FRANGI STEFANETTI Clément C.S.GARNISON RENNES CG 3x20 73

HENRY Maiwenn E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN JF 3x20 73

PREVOT Clément E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 3x20 73

GERACI Frédéric A.S.A.L. TIR S1 60BC 74

GARNIER Nicolas AURORE VITRE S2 60BC 74

LE BODIC Samuel C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 60BC 74

SH2 BAUDRY Jocelyn LA DUGUESCLIN R9 60BC 74

LE PALUD Gwenael LES TIREURS DU LOCH S2 60BC 74

LE PENE Katell LES TIREURS DU LOCH D2 60BC 74

LE BOULER Christian LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 60BC 74

GERACI Lola A.S.A.L.LORIENT JF 60BC 75

HELLEUX Julien E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 60BC 75

MONNIER Mathis E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN JG 60BC 75

LE NAOUR Lola A.S.A.L.LORIENT JF 60BC 75

LE LOUARN Gildas A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 60BC 75

LARCHER Paul E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN CG 60BC 75

COROUGE Héloise CARABINE BIGOUDENNE CF 60BC 75

  

CARABINE 50m 60BC SERIE N°75 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 14h45

CARABINE 50m 3 x 20 SERIE N°73 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 13h00

CARABINE 50m 60 BC SERIE N°74 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 13h00



STEPHAN Coraline A.S.A.L.LORIENT D1 P25 21

GUILLOUX Patrick A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 P25 21

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 P25 21

GLAZIOU Fernande C.S.BRETAGNE TIR D2 P25 21

CHANTRELLE Patrick C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S3 P25 21

DEVOS Joel C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S3 P25 21

VOLANT Jean Luc C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 P25 21

POBES Floriane C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 21

GARLATTI Dominique CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S3 P.C 21

PINAUD Thierry CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S3 P25 21

SH1 MATTLE Eric S.T. L IMPACT F11 P.C 21

BERGNEL Jean Yves St KE S2 P25 21

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 P25 21

GUILLERM Daniel T.S.LA RADE S2 P25 21

GUYOMARCH Gilbert T.S.LA RADE S3 P25 21

LE SAOUT Michel T.S.LA RADE S3 P25 21

SERGENT Frédéric T.S.LA RADE S2 P.C 21

BERNARD Rémy T.S.LA RADE S3 P25 21

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 P.C 21

NURET Loic T.S.MALOUINS S2 P25 21

GUILLOUX Patrick A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 STD 22

SERGENT Claude C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 STD 22

BARGIN Jean Marie C.S.A.MARINE BREST S3 STD 22

GLAZIOU Fernande C.S.BRETAGNE TIR D2 STD 22

CHANTRELLE Patrick C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S3 STD 22

DEVOS Joel C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S3 STD 22

POBES Floriane C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 STD 22

PINAUD Thierry CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S3 STD 22

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 STD 22

LE SAOUT Michel T.S.LA RADE S3 STD 22

GUYOMARCH Gilbert T.S.LA RADE S3 STD 22

SERGENT Frédéric T.S.LA RADE S2 STD 22

NURET Loic T.S.MALOUINS S2 STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

STD 22

PINAUD Thierry CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S3 P.V 23

P.V 23

P.V 23

S1 P.V 23

GHERARDINI Stéphanie A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN S1 P25 30

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L.LORIENT D2 P25 30

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P25 30

PENGLOAN Mael LA BRESTOISE S1 P25 30

VAILLANT Anthony T.S.LA RADE S1 P25 30

LE GALLIOT Markan T.S.LA RADE JG P25 30

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 P25 30

30

30

30

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°21 VENDREDI 31 MAI 10h00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°22 VENDREDI 31 MAI 14h00

 P ISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°23 VENDREDI 31 MAI 16h15

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°30 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 09h00



30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

GHERARDINI Stéphanie A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN D1 STD 31

VACHET Dominique A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 STD 31

LANQUETIN Yves A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 STD 31

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D2 STD 31

JABBOUR Raphael C.S.A.MARINE BREST S1 STD 31

HUSS Denis C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S1 STD 31

LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 STD 31

DESBOIS Rozenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 STD 31

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 STD 31

PENGLOAN Mael LA BRESTOISE S1 STD 31

TUTARD Aude LA DUGUESCLIN D1 STD 31

SH1 MATTLE Eric S.T. L IMPACT F10 STD 31

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 STD 31

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 STD 31

MALTRUD Hervé Pierre T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 31

VIGER Pascal VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S2 STD 31

RONCIER Didier VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS F10 STD 31

STD 31

STD 31

STD 31

GHERARDINI Stéphanie A.S.A.E.COETQUIDAN D1 P25 32

REDO Hugues A.S.A.L.LORIENT S1 P25 32

VACHET Dominique A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 P25 32

LANQUETIN Yves A.S.A.L.LORIENT S3 P25 32

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D2 P25 32

JABBOUR Raphael C.S.A.MARINE BREST S1 P25 32

HUSS Denis C.S.BRETAGNE TIR S1 P25 32

KERLAU Pascal C.S.GARNISON RENNES S3 P25 32

BARBE Amandine C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 32

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P25 32

DESBOIS Rozenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 32

LE TIEC Florian C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P25 32

LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P25 32

FUMAZ Michel LA BRESTOISE S2 P.C 32

TUTARD Aude LA DUGUESCLIN D1 P25 32

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 P.C 32

MALTRUD Hervé Pierre T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 32

RONCIER Didier VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS P3 P25 32

VIGER Pascal VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S2 P25 32

TORTELLIER Pierre VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS S3 P25 32

DESBOIS Rozenn C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P.V 33

PENGLOAN Mael LA BRESTOISE S1 P.V 33

HM ANGLERAUX Caroline S.T.GUISE D1 P.V 33

HM MOURIN 17081991 Manuel S.T.GUISE S1 P.V 33

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°32 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 14h30

 PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°33 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 16h15

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°31 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 11h00



LEHY Ulrich C.S.GARNISON RENNES S2 P.V 34

LE TIEC Florian C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.V 34

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P.V 34

KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 P.V 34

CHAUDRE Annick A.S.A.L.LORIENT S1 P.C 40

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX S2 P.C 40

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P.C 40

BODARD Frédéric CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P25 40

ALVES Annick LA BOURNAZEL D2 P25 40

PENGLOAN Mael LA BRESTOISE S1 P.C 40

PIETTE Jean Claude LA FOUGERAISE S3 P25 40

LEROY VILEYN Emmanuelle LA FOUGERAISE D2 P25 40

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S2 P.C 40

KHAN Nizam LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 40

BODARD Patrick S.T.CORNOUAILLE S3 P25 40

HM ANGLERAUX Caroline S.T.GUISE D1 P25 40

OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 P25 40

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.C 40

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 P25 40

PLANQUE Bruno T.S.MALOUIN S3 P25 40

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.C 40

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 40

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 P.C 40

BOURGEON Marie TIR EMERAUDE D2 P25 40

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 STD 41

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 STD 41

LE TIEC Florian C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 STD 41

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG STD 41

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG STD 41

SAULNIER Anya C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG STD 41

MICHAUD Tomas C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG STD 41

BODARD Frédéric CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 STD 41

ALVES Annick LA BOURNAZEL D2 STD 41

LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S2 STD 41

PIETTE Jean Claude LA FOUGERAISE S3 STD 41

LEROY VILEYN Emmanuelle LA FOUGERAISE D2 STD 41

SIMON LE PENE Gary LES TIREURS DU LOCH S1 STD 41

HM MOURIN 17081991 Manuel S.T.GUISE S1 STD 41

MONTOIR Gérard T.O.REDON S3 STD 41

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 41

PLANQUE Bruno T.S.MALOUIN S3 STD 41

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 STD 41

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 STD 41

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 STD 41

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 P25 42

NICOLAS Jean A.T.S.T.LANNION S3 P25 42

BELIER Emmanuel AURORE VITRE S2 P25 42

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P25 42

SAULNIER Anya C.S.GARNISON RENNES JF P25 42

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P25 42

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P25 42

OLIVO Marion C.S.GARNISON RENNES D1 P25 42

PIETTE Jean Claude LA FOUGERAISE S3 P.C 42

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°42 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 13h00

PISTOLET STANDARD SERIE N°41 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 11h00

 PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°34 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 17h30

PISTOLET 25 M + P.C. SERIE N°40 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 09h00



LEDAMANY Christophe LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 42

LETENDU Lionel LA FOUGERAISE S2 P25 42

SIMON LE PENE Gary LES TIREURS DU LOCH S1 P25 42

SH1 MATTLE Eric S.T. L IMPACT P3 P25 42

HM MOURIN 17081991 Manuel S.T.GUISE S1 P25 42

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 P.C 42

JOSSE JeanPaul T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 42

ALLAIRE Hervé T.S.MALOUIN S3 P.C 42

CHAMANT Serge T.S.MALOUIN S2 P25 42

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 P25 42

GUILLON Marie - Eve T.S.MALOUINS D2 P25 42

DUPRE Frédéric AURORE VITRE S2 P.V. 43

REZGUI Aminallah C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P.V 43

BENAICHA Yanis C.S.GARNISON RENNES JG P.V 43

LEMEE Jean T.S.MALOUINS S1 P.V 43

 PISTOLET VITESSE SERIE N°43 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 15h15



OLLIVIER Jean François T.S.LA RADE S3 P.L. 11

VIGOUROUX Christophe T.S.LA RADE S1 P.L. 11

P.L. 11

P.L. 11

P.L. 11

P.L. 11

MELIN Jacques A.S.A.L. TIR S3 P.L. 12

LE TIEC Florian C.S.GARNISON RENNES S1 P.L. 12

SH1 MATTLE Eric S.T. L IMPACT P4 P.L. 12

P.L. 12

P.L. 12

P.L. 12

HUET Irène LA FOUGERAISE D1 P.L. 13

MONTOIR Gérard T.O.REDON S3 P.L. 13

P.L. 13

P.L. 13

P.L. 13

P.L. 13

LEFEUVRE Nicolas A.T.S.T.LANNION S2 P.L. 14

LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE S2 P.L. 14

GUYOT Erwan E.T.GUICHEN PONT REAN S2 P.L. 14

LE BAGOUSSE Marcel LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 P.L. 14

VAILLANT Anthony T.S.LA RADE S1 P.L. 14

D1 P.L. 14

LANDRY Stéphane ST KE S3 P.L. 15

GUYOMARCH Gilbert T.S.LA RADE S3 P.L. 15

P.L. 15

P.L. 15

P.L. 15

P.L. 15

LANGLOIS Chantal A.S.P.T.T.MORLAIX D1 P.L. 16

ALVES Annick LA BOURNAZEL D1 P.L. 16

PENGLOAN Mael LA BRESTOISE S1 P.L. 16

CALVARY Pierre LES TIREURS DU LOCH S3 P.L. 16

LEDAIN Christophe T.S.MALOUIN S2 P.L. 16

P.L. 16

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°11 VENDREDI 31 MAI 10h15

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°12 VENDREDI 31 MAI 14h15

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°13 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 10H15

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°14 SAMEDI 01 JUIN 14h15

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°15 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 10H15

PISTOLET 50m libre SERIE N°16 DIMANCHE 02 JUIN 14h15


